2005 FOR PROFIT CORPORATION				FILED Apr 25, 2005 - 08:00 AN	
DOCUMENT # P01000081676 ^{1. Entity Name} SHRAPNEL FILMS, INC.				Secretary of State	
Principal Play 4828 N DAV PENSACOLA		Mailing Address 4828 N DAVIS HWY PENSACOLA, FL 32503		- 	
DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACI				04192005 No Chg-P CR2E034 (10/03) 4. FEI Number Applied For 59-3748419 Not Applicable 5. Certificate of Status Desired \$8.75 Additional Fee Required Fee Required	
6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent GERSTENBERG, BRYAN 4828 N DAVIS HWY PENSACOLA, FL 32503				DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE	
the obliga SIGNATURE 	Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent ar	d life if applicable. INOTE Register 9. Election Campaign Fina	ed Agent signalure required	.00 May Be	
	lay 1, 2005 Fee will be \$550.0 OFFICERS AND D		. () Add	led to Fees	
TO. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE	D GERSTENBERG, BRYAN			U00000327685 04/25/05-80048-010 150.00	
NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS		<u></u>	_	·	
CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP		<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE	
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP					
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP				volice 110.07/0/// Elocide Statutes Liuther continues the information	
of the co	rporation or the receiver or trustee empoy , or on an attachment with an address, wi	ered to execute this report as requ	anption stated in Se ature shall have the ired by Chapter 607	Section 119.07(3)(i). Florida Statutes, I further certify that the information same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director 7, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 10 or Block 11 if $\frac{4}{20}05$ 830 477-869	
	SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PR	NTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIREC	TOR	Date Daytimo Phone #	